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1 3=(r+2) 4 5 6--(3-4)
Geato Corrienta

Gálto dc Capitál
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Párlicipacionc!

§0,00

§0.00

00.00

$34,472,893.31

s450,000.00

¡910.594.00

$0.00

$0.00

i0.00
$0.00

t35,383,487.3r

$450,000.00

60.00

¡0.00

30.00

s6,732,305.99

$0.00

$0.00

§0.00

10.00

$6,371,038.99

s0.00

$0.00

s0.00

$0.00

$28,651,181.32

s450,000.00

s0.00

s0.00

80.00

lal ,$4,s2De331 $910,594.00 $35,833,487.3't §6,73rffi9Total del Gasto lt f $6,371,038.99 $29,101,181.32
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